VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 32 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
1.3.2026r. - 9:59 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 9
0 Petya SPIROVA 17  Mladost'91l NT
1 Raya PETROVA 15 Vsi NT
2 Gabriela ARHANGELOVA 17  Vsi NT
3 Nikol YOVKOVA 14  Mladost'91 NT
4 Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA 15  Sprint NT
5 Maria MARINOVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
6 Desislava NIKOLOVA 13 Mladost'91 NT
7 Kamelia VACHEVA 13  Beroe NT
8 Monica ALEXANDROVA 16  Mladost'91 NT
9 Stefani ARSOVA 19 Cska NT

Heat 2 of 9
0 Qna AVDJIISKA 16  Damini LV 57.54
1 Mariya DIMITROVA 16 Vsi 55.06
2 Gabriela SAVOVA 16 Vsi 52.31
3 Najla AL- ADUANI 15 Plovdiv 2019 50.55
4 VVyara PRODANOVA 17  Vsi 49.47
5 Nelly ARSOVA 17 Cska 50.35
6 Mariya MINCEVA 16  Vsi 51.70
7 Krisiya ALISHANOVA 17 Vihren 55.00
8 Aleksandra GALABOVA 17 Vsi 56.00
9 Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA 17  Smolian 1:.01.47

Heat 3 of 9
0 Adriana PETKOVA 17 Olympic Sandanski 46.00
1 Maria GEORGIEVA 16 Vihren 43.00
2 Preslava KIROVA 15 Phoenix 43.00
3 Simona MANIKATOVA 14  Vihren 40.00
4 Tsvetomila IVANOVA 14 LeventSC 39.27
5 Lora KOTEVA 11  Sprint Sofia 40.00
6 Asya NIKOLOVA 17  Sandanski 41.00
7 Ivelina MANOVA 13 Cska 43.00
8 Viktoriya ILIEVA 14  Olympic Sandanski 44.50
9 Angela BLAZHEVSKA 17  Damini LV 48.76

Heat 4 of 9
0 Gabriela GRUEVA 13  Phoenix 38.84
1 Dariya TANANEEVA 13  Tsarevets 38.35
2 Gabriela KRASTEVA 09 Lokomotiv 38.03
3 Valentina KARABALTOVA 13 Smolian 37.83
4 Angela CHEPILOVA 16  Sandanski 37.00
5 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA 10 Phoenix 37.00
6 Viktoriya STAMENOVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 38.00
7 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA 13 Lokomotiv 38.28
8 Nikol PARUSHEVA 14  Plovdiv 2019 38.62
9 Gabriela KITANOVA 15  Sprint 39.08
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 32, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 9

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Nikol METODIEVA
Savina STOIMENOVA
Siana HADJIISKA
Ema NIKOLOVA
Mariya RUSEVA
Simona KRASTEVA
Sofia KRUMOVA
Antoniya GERZILOVA
Maraya IVANOVA
Reneta DINKOVA

Heat 6 of 9

0
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Yana DIMITROVA

Yanica PERPERIEVA
Tatiyana GILEVA

Viktoriya ILIEVA

Gabriela KIREVA

Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA
Petya PASHOVA

Anita IVANOVA

Eleonora STOEVA

Anna SAVOVA

Heat 7 of 9

o
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Vida TODOROVA
Izabela CHAKOVA
Laura DIMITROVA
Darya MIHAJLOVA
Mihaela PULEVA
Slavina MANOLEVA
Monika VELICHKOVA
Sofia SIMEONOVA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Boryana YANEVA

Heat 8 of 9

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Sofia HRISTOVA
Miroslava NIKOLOVA
Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Yana ANGELOVA
Asya ZLATINSKA
Ralitsa BONEVA
Milena KALUDOVA
Zhanna DOCHKOVA
Albena IVANOVA

Dara ZLATEVA

14  Levski

14  Levski

12 Levent SC
12 Cska

11  Plovdiv 2019

11 Aquazard

10 Cska

12 Smolian

13 Olympic Sandanski
15 Levski

15 Sandanski

13  Smolian

09 Miladost'91l

12 Vsi

11  Plovdiv 2019

10 Plovdiv 2019

10 Shampion3

09 Olympic Sandanski
12 Trayana

11 Lokomotiv

13 Plovdiv 2019
09 Nsa

12 Vihren

11 Sprint Sofia
08 LeventSC
12  Sandanski

14  Levski
13  Levski
10 Levski

11  Plovdiv 2019

10 Levski

08 Damini LV
09 Levski

09 Olimp

11  Vihren

12 Phoenix

08  Sprint Sofia
11  Sprint Sofia
12 Vsi

10 Levski

36.00
36.00
35.04
35.00
34.09
34.84
35.00
35.88
36.00
36.02

34.00
33.67
33.19
33.08
32.98
33.07
33.16
33.60
33.78
34.01

32.64
32.43
32.30
32.00
31.99
32.00
32.10
32.43
32.61
32.89

31.63
31.33
30.91
30.60
30.50
30.60
30.80
31.00
31.50
31.89
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Event 32, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 9 of 9

Simona MARINOVA
Zhivka BONEVA

Roberta POPA

Niya DANKOVA
Ekaterina AVRAMOVA
Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA
Katerina KIROVA

Nikol KOLEVA
Aleksandra ALIVONOVA

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

09
09
10
08
91
07
08
06
09
11

Aquazard

Plovdiv 2019
Bucharest Sport Club
Levski

Sprint Sofia
Dobrudzha2021
Sprint Sofia

Nsa

Trayana

Vsi

30.37
30.23
29.56
29.04
28.90
28.95
29.50
29.87
30.25
30.47
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