

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 32
1.3.2026 . - 9:59

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 9

0 Petya SPIROVA	17	Mladost'91	NT
1 Raya PETROVA	15	Vsi	NT
2 Gabriela ARHANGELOVA	17	Vsi	NT
3 Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	NT
4 Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA	15	Sprint	NT
5 Maria MARINOVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
6 Desislava NIKOLOVA	13	Mladost'91	NT
7 Kamelia VACHEVA	13	Beroe	NT
8 Monica ALEXANDROVA	16	Mladost'91	NT
9 Stefani ARSOVA	19	Cska	NT

Heat 2 of 9

0 Qna AVDJIIISKA	16	Damini LV	57.54
1 Mariya DIMITROVA	16	Vsi	55.06
2 Gabriela SAVOVA	16	Vsi	52.31
3 Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	50.55
4 Vyara PRODANOVA	17	Vsi	49.47
5 Nelly ARSOVA	17	Cska	50.35
6 Mariya MINCEVA	16	Vsi	51.70
7 Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	Vihren	55.00
8 Aleksandra GALABOVA	17	Vsi	56.00
9 Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA	17	Smolian	1:01.47

Heat 3 of 9

0 Adriana PETKOVA	17	Olympic Sandanski	46.00
1 Maria GEORGIEVA	16	Vihren	43.00
2 Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	43.00
3 Simona MANIKATOVA	14	Vihren	40.00
4 Tsvetomila IVANOVA	14	Levent SC	39.27
5 Lora KOTEVA	11	Sprint Sofia	40.00
6 Asya NIKOLOVA	17	Sandanski	41.00
7 Ivelina MANOVA	13	Cska	43.00
8 Viktoriya ILIEVA	14	Olympic Sandanski	44.50
9 Angela BLAZHEVSKA	17	Damini LV	48.76

Heat 4 of 9

0 Gabriela GRUEVA	13	Phoenix	38.84
1 Dariya TANANEEVA	13	Tsarevets	38.35
2 Gabriela KRASTEVA	09	Lokomotiv	38.03
3 Valentina KARABALTOVA	13	Smolian	37.83
4 Angela CHEPILOVA	16	Sandanski	37.00
5 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA	10	Phoenix	37.00
6 Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	38.00
7 Viktoriya PANDZHAROVA	13	Lokomotiv	38.28
8 Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	38.62
9 Gabriela KITANOVA	15	Sprint	39.08

Event 32, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 5 of 9

0	Nikol METODIEVA	14	Levski	36.00
1	Savina STOIMENOVA	14	Levski	36.00
2	Siana HADJIISKA	12	Levent SC	35.04
3	Ema NIKOLOVA	12	Cska	35.00
4	Mariya RUSEVA	11	Plovdiv 2019	34.09
5	Simona KRASTEVA	11	Aquazard	34.84
6	Sofia KRUMOVA	10	Cska	35.00
7	Antoniya GERZILOVA	12	Smolian	35.88
8	Maraya IVANOVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	36.00
9	Reneta DINKOVA	15	Levski	36.02

Heat 6 of 9

0	Yana DIMITROVA	15	Sandanski	34.00
1	Yanica PERPERIEVA	13	Smolian	33.67
2	Tatiana GILEVA	09	Mladost'91	33.19
3	Viktoriya ILIEVA	12	Vsi	33.08
4	Gabriela KIREVA	11	Plovdiv 2019	32.98
5	Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA	10	Plovdiv 2019	33.07
6	Petya PASHOVA	10	Shampion3	33.16
7	Anita IVANOVA	09	Olympic Sandanski	33.60
8	Eleonora STOEVA	12	Trayana	33.78
9	Anna SAVOVA	11	Lokomotiv	34.01

Heat 7 of 9

0	Vida TODOROVA	13	Plovdiv 2019	32.64
1	Izabela CHAKOVA	09	Nsa	32.43
2	Laura DIMITROVA	12	Vihren	32.30
3	Darya MIHAJLOVA	11	Sprint Sofia	32.00
4	Mihaela PULEVA	08	Levent SC	31.99
5	Slavina MANOLEVA	12	Sandanski	32.00
6	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	Levski	32.10
7	Sofia SIMEONOVA	13	Levski	32.43
8	Devora LIEL ILIEVA	10	Levski	32.61
9	Boryana YANEVA	11	Plovdiv 2019	32.89

Heat 8 of 9

0	Sofia HRISTOVA	10	Levski	31.63
1	Miroslava NIKOLOVA	08	Damini LV	31.33
2	Gabriela VELICHKOVA	09	Levski	30.91
3	Yana ANGELOVA	09	Olimp	30.60
4	Asya ZLATINSKA	11	Vihren	30.50
5	Ralitsa BONEVA	12	Phoenix	30.60
6	Milena KALUDOVA	08	Sprint Sofia	30.80
7	Zhanna DOCHKOVA	11	Sprint Sofia	31.00
8	Albena IVANOVA	12	Vsi	31.50
9	Dara ZLATEVA	10	Levski	31.89

Event 32, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 9 of 9

0 Simona MARINOVA	09 Aquazard	30.37
1 Zhivka BONEVA	09 Plovdiv 2019	30.23
2 Roberta POPA	10 Bucharest Sport Club	29.56
3 Niya DANKOVA	08 Levski	29.04
4 Ekaterina AVRAMOVA	91 Sprint Sofia	28.90
5 Lachezara APOSTOLOVA	07 Dobrudzha2021	28.95
6 Tsvetomira BOYANOVA	08 Sprint Sofia	29.50
7 Katerina KIROVA	06 Nsa	29.87
8 Nikol KOLEVA	09 Trayana	30.25
9 Aleksandra ALIVONOVA	11 Vsi	30.47